
TORCHLIGHT ACADEMY 
PUBLIC NOTICE 

OF 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING 

 
 

Below are the Torchlight Academy Board meeting dates for the 2021-2022 school year: 
 

Mon. Sept. 27 
 

Mon. Oct. 25 
 

Mon. Nov. 29 
 

Dec - No Meetings 
 

Mon. Jan. 31 
 

Fri. Feb 25 
Location: 3540 Maitland Drive Suite 102 Raleigh NC 27610 

7:00 PM 
 

Mon. March 28 
 

Thur. April 14 
5:00pm 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/424714765?pwd=WUxjOFBNaTJLVmx0Qk9paVY0blJvUT09 
Meeting ID: 424 714 765 

Passcode: love1st 
 

Mon. April 25 
 

Mon. May 23 
 

Mon. June 27 
All meetings begin at 6 PM. 

Board Meeting Location is 3211 Bramer Drive, Raleigh, NC 27604 unless otherwise posted. 


